Position

Administrative Analyst
Interim Director
Admin Secretary Conf
Teacher Rop

Director

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department Total Wages

Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop

$82,011
$67,081
$59,193
$58,437
$42,281

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,866
$10,921
$11,078
$15,954
$10,867



