Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Analyst		Compton Unified	Rop	\$82,011	\$21,866
Interim Director		Compton Unified	Rop	\$67,081	\$10,921
Admin Secretary Conf		Compton Unified	Rop	\$59,193	\$11,078
Teacher Rop		Compton Unified	Rop	\$58,437	\$15,954
Director		Compton Unified	Rop	\$42,281	\$10,867